Resultater — Vintertraaning Eggelsholm
2026-01-17

Maxi

© ® N R WM~

=
)
X

© N Ol wWwDd =

| )N S . N U U U U U U W S (o ]
© 0 XN ORODN =2 O

Maxi
1.

2.
3.
4

1

Toke

Thomas Skovenborg
Martin Busch
Pernille Buch

Lars Pagh

Krgller

Esben Blicher

Per Eg

Mikkel Laust Broe

N

Marie Fjordside Pagh
Michael Thygesen
Louise Gjgrup Larsen
Uffe Villimsen
Karsten Blok

Sven Erik Jakobsen
Uffe Sudergaard
Jorgen Damgard
Karsten Jghnk
Sgren Germann
Poul Erik Buch

Erik Krogh

Brian Knudsen
Henning Skov

Sven Madsen

Lars Munch
Michael Sgnderup
Torben Hansen
Gunnar Hansen
Ole Christiansen
Emil Skouenborg
Jens Peter Jensen
Jesper Poulsen

3

Jakob Bang
Anne Sofie Olsen
Anne Gunnersen
Lone Knudsen

(9/9)

OK Gorm
OK Snab
OK Snab
OK Gorm
OK Snab
Kolding OK
OK Melfar
Kolding OK
OK Melfar

(23 / 23)
OK Snab
OK Snab
OK Snab
OK Snab
OK Snab
OK Gorm
OK Melfar
OK Gorm
OK SYD
OK Gorm
OK Gorm
Kolding OK
OK Snab
OK Snab
OK FROS
OK Snab
Kolding OK
OK FROS
Kolding OK
AKIF

OK Snab
OK Melfar
Kolding OK

(10/10)
OK Gorm
OK Gorm
Kolding OK
OK Snab

Tid
49:49
53:13
58:11
1:08:03
1:10:33
1:16:42
1:19:25
1:22:17
1:36:18

Tid
46:50
50:59
51:43
53:17
54:02
55:40
55:41
56:19
56:53
58:09
1:04:09
1:04:31
1:04:49
1:05:27
1:06:43
1:07:29
1:11:00
1:14:52
1:20:19
1:20:42
Fejlklip
Fejlklip
Udgaet

Tid

31:11
35:43
36:15
36:29

MeOS 2026-01-17 15:46:06, Maxi 1, (1/2)

Efter

+3:24

+8:22

+18:14
+20:44
+26:53
+29:36
+32:28
+46:29

Efter

+4:09
+4:53
+6:27
+7:12
+8:50
+8:51
+9:29
+10:03
+11:19
+17:19
+17:41
+17:59
+18:37
+19:53
+20:39
+24:10
+28:02
+33:29
+33:52

Efter

+4:32
+5:04
+5:18



© ® N o

Midi

Mini

Hanne Ljungberg
Kate Nielsen

Jack Skrydstrup
Peter Skov Nielsen
Christian B Hansen
John Hansen

Helle Pedersen
Jette Honore

Pia/Jan

OK SYD
OK Snab
Kolding OK
OK Snab
Kolding OK
OK Melfar

(2/2)
OK Snab
OK Melfar

(1/71)
Kolding OK

42:22
43:02
48:40
56:20
2:29:25
Udgaet

Tid
1:07:15
Udgaet
Tid
59:15

MeOS 2026-01-17 15:46:06, Maxi 3, (2/2)

+11:11
+11:51
+17:29
+25:09
+118:14

Efter

Efter



