

Resultater – Vintertræning Eggelsholm

2026-01-17

Maxi 1	(9 / 9)	Tid	Efter
1. Toke	OK Gorm	49:49	
2. Thomas Skovenborg	OK Snab	53:13	+3:24
3. Martin Busch	OK Snab	58:11	+8:22
4. Pernille Buch	OK Gorm	1:08:03	+18:14
5. Lars Pagh	OK Snab	1:10:33	+20:44
6. Krøller	Kolding OK	1:16:42	+26:53
7. Esben Blicher	OK Melfar	1:19:25	+29:36
8. Per Eg	Kolding OK	1:22:17	+32:28
9. Mikkel Laust Broe	OK Melfar	1:36:18	+46:29

Maxi 2	(23 / 23)	Tid	Efter
1. Marie Fjordside Pagh	OK Snab	46:50	
2. Michael Thygesen	OK Snab	50:59	+4:09
3. Louise Gjørup Larsen	OK Snab	51:43	+4:53
4. Uffe Villimsen	OK Snab	53:17	+6:27
5. Karsten Blok	OK Snab	54:02	+7:12
6. Sven Erik Jakobsen	OK Gorm	55:40	+8:50
7. Uffe Sudergaard	OK Melfar	55:41	+8:51
8. Jørgen Damgård	OK Gorm	56:19	+9:29
9. Karsten Jøhnc	OK SYD	56:53	+10:03
10. Søren Germann	OK Gorm	58:09	+11:19
11. Poul Erik Buch	OK Gorm	1:04:09	+17:19
12. Erik Krogh	Kolding OK	1:04:31	+17:41
13. Brian Knudsen	OK Snab	1:04:49	+17:59
14. Henning Skov	OK Snab	1:05:27	+18:37
15. Sven Madsen	OK FROS	1:06:43	+19:53
16. Lars Munch	OK Snab	1:07:29	+20:39
17. Michael Sønderup	Kolding OK	1:11:00	+24:10
18. Torben Hansen	OK FROS	1:14:52	+28:02
19. Gunnar Hansen	Kolding OK	1:20:19	+33:29
20. Ole Christiansen	AKIF	1:20:42	+33:52
Emil Skouenborg	OK Snab	Fejlklip	
Jens Peter Jensen	OK Melfar	Fejlklip	
Jesper Poulsen	Kolding OK	Udgået	

Maxi 3	(10 / 10)	Tid	Efter
1. Jakob Bang	OK Gorm	31:11	
2. Anne Sofie Olsen	OK Gorm	35:43	+4:32
3. Anne Gunnensen	Kolding OK	36:15	+5:04
4. Lone Knudsen	OK Snab	36:29	+5:18

5.	Hanne Ljungberg	OK SYD	42:22	+11:11
6.	Kate Nielsen	OK Snab	43:02	+11:51
7.	Jack Skrydstrup	Kolding OK	48:40	+17:29
8.	Peter Skov Nielsen	OK Snab	56:20	+25:09
9.	Christian B Hansen	Kolding OK	2:29:25	+118:14
	John Hansen	OK Melfar	Udgået	

Midi		(2 / 2)	Tid	Efter
1.	Helle Pedersen	OK Snab	1:07:15	
	Jette Honore	OK Melfar	Udgået	

Mini		(1 / 1)	Tid	Efter
1.	Pia/Jan	Kolding OK	59:15	